
OVARIAN PREGNANCY:
APROPOS OF A CASE

by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 21-May-2025 11:51AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2664985886

File name: IJAR-51737.docx (2.1M)

Word count: 1183

Character count: 6690



1

1

4





1

1

1

2

2

3

5







20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 5%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches Off

OVARIAN PREGNANCY: APROPOS OF A CASE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijeais.org
Internet Source

De Joseph Kakisingi Mibi, Olivier Nyakio
Ngeleza, Ntakwindja Mukanire, Éloge Ilunga
Mbaya et al. "Mummified Ovarian Pregnancy
at the General Reference Hospital of Panzi in
Bukavu/DRC: A Case Report", Open Journal of
Obstetrics and Gynecology, 2023
Publication

Naomi Silva Costa. "Correction and
management of dermal filler misplacement
post lip augmentation", Journal of Aesthetic
Nursing, 2014
Publication

Gerard Okon, Roland Adjoby, Stephane Kume,
Corneille Saki et al. "Ovarian Pregnancy:
Diagnosis and Management of a Rare Case of
Ectopic Pregnancy", Open Journal of
Obstetrics and Gynecology, 2024
Publication

"Gynecologic and Obstetric Pathology,
Volume 2", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2019
Publication



Exclude bibliography On


